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Клас 
Кількість 

учнів 
Разом Хлопці Разом Дівчата Разом 

1 9 

41 

5 

18 

4 

23 
2 11 4 6 
3 14 3 11 
4 7 5 2 
5 13 

79 

7 

45 

6 

34 
6 22 12 10 
7 10 5 5 
8 11 4 6 
9 23 16 7 
10 6 

16 
4 

10 
2 

6 
11 10 6 3 

Разом 136 136  73  63 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 


